
Private Instrumental Teachers 

PLEASE NOTE: Private lessons are an agreement between two parties independent of York Academy. The private instructors listed are not associated with or contracted by YARCS. 
This is simply a list I’ve compiled to assist in your search for local  instrumental enrichment! 
***Lesson schedules/times and fees will vary*** 
***Instructors may teach from their homes, work in a music studio facility, or travel to your home*** 

 

 
Strings 
Sarah Christensen  717-891-9480 
Jan Nemshick 717- 755-2104 
Kim Finnigan, 703-981-7134, kfinnigan621@gmail.com 
Kelsey Groome-Byrley, 717-850-8184 
Priscilla Howard, 717-757-3787 priscillahoward@comcast.net 
Rachel Stambach, 717-683-7518, rstambach@ycp.edu 
Sarah Thomas, 717-495-6932, thomassm13@yahoo.com 
Dennis Jones 717-309-2170 dennisjones1255@gmail.com 
Erin Hand ErinHand88@gmail.com 
Diane Beegle  dianebeeg@gmail.com 
Aaron Gainer 717-891-7182 againerstrings@yahoo.com 
Neal Wentz Neal.Wentz@gmail.com 
Rachel Kauffman 717- 266-7498 
Rachel Lantz (443) 632-7540 rachel_lantz@yahoo.com 
 
Flute 
Teresa Deckard 717-578-5808 tsdeckard@gmail.com 
Steve Fieldhouse 717-578-3114 fieldsax_1999@yahoo.com 
Molly Bear 570-764-8299 
Erin Herring 610-442-8015 eherring1219@gmail.com 
Beginning Flute 
Hannah Lemke (YARCS Upperclassmen Mentor) - 
443-866-7341 hmadisonlemke@outlook.com 
 
Oboe 
Kirstin Myers 610-373-5264 
 
Clarinet 
Jennifer Leitzel 717-741-6806 jenniferleitzel@comcast.net 
Patrick Hawes 808-286-5865 Hawes_patrick@yahoo.com 
Steve Fieldhouse 717-578-3114 fieldsax_1999@yahoo.com 
Jennifer Ruth jennifer.ruth@dallastown.net 
Rick Ferrarelli 484-995-6223 Richardaferrarelli@gmail.com 
Rebekah Howell 717-676-6016 becky12078@yahoo.com 
Jerry Gingerich 717-332-1342 jgingerc@aol.com 
Ken Lagace 717-993-3017 KenLClar@verizon.net 
Nicole Seiberling 717-309-6604 
Ashley Markey 717-318-2658 
Nicole Seiberling 717-309-6604 
 
Saxophone 
Steve Fieldhouse 717-578-3114 fieldsax_1999@yahoo.com 
Patrick Hawes 808-286-5865 Hawes_patrick@yahoo.com 
Inspire Studios 717-495-4536 curtsipe@me.com 
Melanie Campbell  814-932-6209 
Galen Leitzel 717 741 6806 gleitzel@comcast.net 

Trumpet 
Dale Groome 717-870-9598 drgroome@comcast.net 
Priscilla (PC) King - 717-266-0665 pcking@pickmusic.net 
Matthew Mussmacher 717-893-0722 
John Gouker 717-244-2158 
Craig Kenney 717-578-4765 
Steve Anderson 717-332-2877 
 
French Horn 
Jack Mackley 717-854-8993 mackleyj@nebobcats.org 
Seth Keller 702-985-3570 
John Gouker 717-244-2158 
Deb Phillip 717-993-5212 
Katherine Tackett 765-490-9907 
 
Trombone/Baritone/Tuba 
Dale Groome 717-870-9598 drgroome@comcast.net 
Matthew Mussmacher 717-893-0722 
Inspire Studios 717-495-4536 curtsipe@me.com 
John Gouker 717-244-2158 
Margaret Keifer - 717-885-0403 missykiefer1240@gmail.com 
John Moyer 717-864-6748 
  
Piano/Keyboard 
Chris Loser - chris@chrisloser.com 
Dawn Kepler  717-271-3415 dekepler.1@comcast.net 
Valarie Eberly  570-660-7537 valarieday326@yahoo.com 
Rebecca Wolf 717-659-8631 rebeccawolf89569@gmail.com 
 
Guitar/Bass Guitar 
Aaron Gainer 717-891-7182 againerstrings@yahoo.com 
 
Percussion/Drumset 
Dave Hersey - 717-846-0642 
Chris Loser - chris@chrisloser.com 
David Donahue - 717-271-3415 
donahuepercussion@gmail.com 
 
Voice 
Sara Reddington  570-407-3641 
Allison O'Handly 717-793-7358 

***As a secondary option, you can contact Menchey Music for lessons 1-800-636-2439, https://www.mencheymusic.com/lesson 
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